YAMAHA YZF-R15 A/B

L HAMPIONSHI

Yamaha BLU CRU Championship

Official Results Qualify Practice 1

3-22-2025
Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name

1 31 RUNTHAPONG PUANGPUT
2 41 KONLAWACH DEEWISET

3 84 DHAMMAJAK BOONCHOO

4 62 DENDANAI GAIYASUAN

5 87 TANARID ANUSAWADCHOD
6 27 PANUWAT CHAISITTINAN

7 76 PRACHA SOMPONG

8 88 SANE MINI

9 21 PACHARA SARTTHAI

10 73 THIRAWAT PHROMPHAKDEE
11 38 FACHAENG THOMTONG

12 5 PATTARATIDA SAWANNATAI
13 63 NUTKAMOL SARAKOM

14 18 CHAINARONG KHAMKAEO
15 13 PAETAY JITTIPONGSAKON
16 14 ADISAK WONGMUANG

17 9  CHALIT CHITCHAK

18 22 WEERASAK SRISUTHA

19 47 ARSHAWIN KUDTIN

20 29 SURIYASIRICHAI

21 812 ADITHEP SITTISOPA

22 25 SURIYA CHARUEKDEE

23 97 ACHIRAPORN DUANGTHIP
24 134 SOMSONG IMPHUANG

25 54 BURENGNONG KHENKHOK
26 811 SUNTORN LAWAN

27 95 SORRAKRIT CHOKRUNG

28 77 PONGTAD AIEMSOM-ANG
29 333 SEKSAN LERSRI

Class Team

T.A. RACINGTEAM

T.a. racingteam
KST Racing Team

Adlue Foudoslama anudusudeiin

Soufloslana audasudsiiu
TA wsadaiin
myuladRacingTeam

rgrulad & Oran racing
PITZONE
T.A.racingteam

KST Racing Team

Salouisudaiiu

Coopterpool \nidushu isadsiis
N-Bike pro shop waus
NS81 ZIC Racing team

PuingoTia
TEAM MAXI sauya

NS81 SIC Racing team
Coopterpool indusim isadeiia
ONE racing team

Wangnoi Racing team
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NDL IDHELMET Racingteam

FouosGASpeedRacingteamKorat

T.A racing team by 27 garage

gouilau GA SPEED racing team Korat

Fastest

2:17.177
2:17.515
2:18.243
2:18.446
2:20.255
2:20.421
2:21.171
2:22.954
2:23.243
2:23.407
2:23.952
2:24.039
2:25.853
2:26.944
2:27.442
2:28.389
2:28.932
2:31.458
2:32.498
2:32.759
2:33.054
2:34.580
2:35.071
2:38.226
2:38.885
2:48.278

In
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Gap Laps TOP
Speed

5 141.50
0338 5 144.40
0.728 5 140.30
0203 5 145.40
1809 5 139.70
0.166 5 141.70
0.750 5 139.50
1783 5 137.80
0289 5 140.80
0.164 5 137.60
0545 4 136.20
0.087 5 139.00
1814 5 136.50
1.091 4 139.70
0.498 4 139.40
0947 4 138.10
0543 4 137.40
2526 4 129.50
1.040 4 136.00
0.261 3 133.30
0295 4 131.20
1526 4 0.00
0491 4 141.00
3.155 4 140.30
0.659 4 136.70
9.393 4 129.80

3 131.10

0 0.00

0 0.00

Fastest time : 2:17.177 by Nbr. 31 - RUNTHAPONG PUANGPUT

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Thanavit Thearakit

July Chairman

Anawat Hongpong

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

10:09:27

INTERNATIONAL
CIRCUIT
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